
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
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Total
LapsLaps
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GS
Motorsports In Action McLaren Artura GT4  1  20  20  20 69
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  21  26  6  6 28
Hattori Motorsports Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO  27  28  2  2 50
WINWARD RACING Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  29  40  12  12 57
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  41  48  8  14 28

TCR
Montreal Motorsport Group Honda Civic FL5 TCR  1  14  14  14 93
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  15  15  1  1 33
Montreal Motorsport Group Honda Civic FL5 TCR  16  16  1  15 93
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  17  18  2  3 33
Victor Gonzalez Racing Team Hyundai Elantra N TCR  19  22  4  4 99
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  23  29  7  7 98
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  30  32  3  3 5
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  33  47  15  15 76
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  48  48  1  4 5
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